
500

480

460

472

470

325

CITY OF ROCKAWAY BEACH

SMALL
COMMUNITY
GRANT

Tillamook County Development Disabilities
3rd Annual Intellectual/Developmental Disabilities Picnic

Rockaway Beach Business Association
Fundraiser projects

Friends of Rockaway Beach Library
Entrance railing & Square device

North Coast Communities for Watershed Protection
Speaker Series

Neah-Kah-Nie Coast Arts Music & Cultural Foundation
3rd Annual Writers Rendezvous

International Police Museum
Community Room furniture, displays & storage

Planning Commission Ranking (500 available points)



$1,000

$4,999

$1,864

$4,980

$4,999

$4931.58

CITY OF ROCKAWAY BEACH

SMALL
COMMUNITY
GRANT

Tillamook County Development Disabilities
3rd Annual Intellectual/Developmental Disabilities Picnic

Rockaway Beach Business Association
Fundraiser projects

Friends of Rockaway Beach Library
Entrance railing & Square device

North Coast Communities for Watershed Protection
Speaker Series

Neah-Kah-Nie Coast Arts Music & Cultural Foundation
3rd Annual Writers Rendezvous

International Police Museum
Community Room furniture, displays & storage

The Community Grant has $75,000 of funding available for the
24/25 fiscal year.  The Small Community Grant has $22,773.58
of grant requests.  If funded in full, this would leave a
remaining balance of $52,226.42 for the Large Community
Grant.

Staff Recommendation
for Funding


