## CITY OF ROCKAWAY BEACH

## SMALL COMMUNITY GRANT

Planning Commission Ranking (500 available points)

	unty Development Disabilities ectual/Developmental Disabilities Picnic		500	
Rockaway Bea	ach Business Association		480	
North Coast ( Speaker Series	Communities for Watershed Protection		472	
<b>Neah-Kah-Nie</b> 3rd Annual Writer	e Coast Arts Music & Cultural Foundations rs Rendezvous	on	470	
Friends of Roc Entrance railing &	ckaway Beach Library r Square device		460	
	<b>Police Museum</b> n furniture, displays & storage		325	

## CITY OF ROCKAWAY BEACH

## SMALL COMMUNITY GRANT

The Community Grant has \$75,000 of funding available for the 24/25 fiscal year. The Small Community Grant has \$22,773.58 of grant requests. If funded in full, this would leave a remaining balance of \$52,226.42 for the Large Community Grant.

	Staff Recommendation for Funding
Tillamook County Development Disabilities  3rd Annual Intellectual/Developmental Disabilities Picnic	\$1,000
Rockaway Beach Business Association Fundraiser projects	\$4,999
Friends of Rockaway Beach Library  Entrance railing & Square device	\$1,864
North Coast Communities for Watershed Protection  Speaker Series	\$4,980
Neah-Kah-Nie Coast Arts Music & Cultural Foundation  3rd Annual Writers Rendezvous	\$4,999
International Police Museum  Community Room furniture, displays & storage	\$4931.58